
AFBC Elite Men and Women Boxing Championships -
YAOUNDE 2023

30.7.2023 22:51

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-07-30 13:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 1

Seed

1 1 13:02:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER BILONGO MASSALA NELTHY WANT

CHEMBEN NIVEN

RED

BLUE

CGO

MRI

WP 4:3(BR2:0)

Referee EGY MOHSEN ELSAYED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UGA

GAB

SRB

FRA

BIH

MUGAGA MOSES

BOUASSA JEAN AIME

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

JOHANNY MADEN

POLETAN TINA

27:30

27:20

28:29

30:27

28:29

RED

2 2 13:19:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER SAMGHOULI SOULAIMANE

BATHILY ABDOUL KARIM

RED

BLUE

MAR

MLI

WP 5:0

Referee RSA JANSEN WILLEM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

NGR

ZAM

COD

UZB

FRA

ADEDAYO AGBANA

KABWE DARIUS

MAMBA BONGUIMBA ..ALF ..

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

JOHANNY MADEN

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

3 3 13:36:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER SIGAUQUE ARMANDO ..RUGOBER ..

KHASSIM MURUNGI

RED

BLUE

MOZ

UGA

R3 0:00

Referee ALG TOUMI MAHFOUD Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BOT

NGR

TUN

MAR

EGY

GAREBONE KABO

JOSEPH OSEWA

BOUHEL SARA

BACHIR ABBAR

KHALED EISH

30:27

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

4 4 13:53:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER DYEYI AMZOLELE

OKON NOHA ROSALINDO

RED

BLUE

RSA

GEQ

RSC R1 0:17

Referee TUN DARRAGI MOHAMED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

NGR

CAM

JOR

SEY

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

OMOROH REBECCA

MOUMBIBO NGOUNOU ..E ..

ALKASBEH MOHAMMAD

FIGARO JOHN PATRICK

RED

5 5 14:10:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER SAMIR BAROUF ATHOUMANI

DIOP CHEIKH TIDIANE

RED

BLUE

COM

SEN

WO R1 3:00

Referee GAB
MIHINDOU MIHINDOU GUY
ROGER

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

JOR

RSA

CAM

NGR

COD

ABUHAMMAD RAWHI

VUMAZONKE MAZIZANDIL ....

TCHEMTCHUA JEAN ..PIER ..

IYABODE ADENULE

KAZADI HUNGA ..THEODO ..

BLUE

6 6 14:27:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER ZENGALA MALENGA BONIFACE

VADAMOOTOO JEAN JORDY

RED

BLUE

COD

MRI

WP 4:1

Referee SEN NDOUR ELHADJI MALICK Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

NGR

ALG

EGY

RSA

CAM

ADESO TURNER

ROUABEH NABIL

ABDELSALAM MOHAMED ....

DEYZEL MARIA

MIBE DJONGI ..CHRISTOPH..

28:27

28:28

28:28

27:29

28:27

RED
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7 7 14:44:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER ALHUWAYJ YAZIN

TOUSSA GHOLAM

RED

BLUE

LBA

MAR

WP 1:4

Referee CAM NTI JOSEPH MARIE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COD

UZB

NGR

RSA

JOR

BASWA BWANGA ..CLARAI ..

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

JOSEPH OSEWA

MOKOENA PLAATJIE ..GER ..

ALKASBEH MOHAMMAD

24:30

26:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

BLUE

8 8 15:01:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER BONIFACE SHAIN BARNSLEY

JEAN JUNIOR MESSI ELIME

RED

BLUE

SEY

CMR

WP 3:4(BR1:1)

Referee COD LOKONDOLA NGOY SYLVAIN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

SRB

SEN

UGA

BIH

BACHIR ABBAR

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

NDOUR ELHADJI MALICK

MUGAGA MOSES

POLETAN TINA

28:29

29:28

30:26

27:30

27:30

BLUE

9 9 15:18:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER MARIME BERNARDO DELFINA

KRAMOU CHEMSEDDINE

RED

BLUE

MOZ

ALG

WP 5:0

Referee COD
TSHINGALA MAKILA
BONIFACE

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

JOR

CAM

FRA

UZB

BIH

ABUHAMMAD RAWHI

MOUMBIBO NGOUNOU ..E ..

JOHANNY MADEN

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

POLETAN TINA

29:28

30:26

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

10 10 15:35:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE BONGCO SIMNIKIWE

KULENGULUKA MBIYA STEVE

RED

BLUE

RSA

COD

WP 0:5

Referee TUN BOUHEL SARA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GAB

EGY

BOT

CAM

TUN

BOUASSA JEAN AIME

MOHSEN ELSAYED

GAREBONE KABO

TCHEMTCHUA JEAN ..PIER ..

DARRAGI MOHAMED

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

BLUE

11 11 15:52:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE CLAIR MERVEN

BOUZIN JOVANIE DARIUS ANTOINE

RED

BLUE

MRI

SEY

WP 5:0

Referee COD FANA KAPENDA PROSP?RE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CAM

TUN

ALG

GAB

EGY

MIBE DJONGI ..CHRISTOPH..

DARRAGI MOHAMED

TOUMI MAHFOUD

MBADINGA MOULOUNGUI ....

ABDELSALAM MOHAMED ....

30:25

30:27

30:23

30:21

30:24

RED

12 12 16:09:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE NDUWARUGIRA NESTOR

MAINA BONIFACE MOGUNDE

RED

BLUE

BDI

KEN

WP 1:4

Referee NGR ADEDAYO AGBANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

ZAM

ALG

GAB

SEY

KHALED EISH

KABWE DARIUS

ROUABEH NABIL

MIHINDOU MIHINDOU GU ....

FIGARO JOHN PATRICK

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

BLUE
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13 13 16:26:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE BA ALASSANE

MENGUE AYISSI ALBERT

RED

BLUE

SEN

CMR

RSC-I R2 1:02

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RSA

COD

NGR

ALG

FRA

JANSEN WILLEM

KAZADI HUNGA ..THEODO ..

OMOROH REBECCA

ROUABAH NABIL

JOHANNY MADEN

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

BLUE

14 14 16:43:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE MUXANGA TIAGO OSORIO

MUZAMIR SSMUDDU

RED

BLUE

MOZ

UGA

RSC R3 2:24

Referee CAM ONAMBELE JEAN BERNARD Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RSA

GAB

NGR

SRB

FRA

DEYZEL MARIA

BOUASSA JEAN AIME

ADESO TURNER

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

JOHANNY MADEN

18:19

19:18

19:18

19:18

19:18

RED

15 15 17:00:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY OKAKA ROBERT NEHEMIAH

IDIRISA MUKIIBI

RED

BLUE

KEN

UGA

RSC R1 1:22

Referee RSA
VUMAZONKE MAZIZANDILE
GIDEON

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BIH

FRA

MAR

SEN

EGY

POLETAN TINA

JOHANNY MADEN

BACHIR ABBAR

NDOUR ELHADJI MALICK

ABDELSALAM MOHAMED ....

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED

16 16 17:17:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY ZOUNGRANA EBEN EZER TENE ..G ..

PITA KABEJI PETER

RED

BLUE

BUR

COD

WP 0:5

Referee ZAM KABWE DARIUS Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

JOR

TUN

RSA

ALG

BOT

ABUHAMMAD RAWHI

DARRAGI MOHAMED

JANSEN WILLEM

TOUMI MAHFOUD

GAREBONE KABO

27:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

24:30

BLUE
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